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Individuellt 
Pl Namn Förening Resultat S:a P. Sär. Std. 
1 Johansson Robert Atlas Copco pk 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/3 48/27 23 23/12 S 

2 Hübner Jonas Salems pk 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/3 48/27 21 21/12 S 

3 Tuz Matteus Salems pk 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/3 48/27 21 16/9 S 

4 Norberg Joackim Atlas Copco pk 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/1 6/6 6/6 6/3 47/27 17  S 

5 Lindström Jan-Åke Salems pk 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 5/5 6/3 47/26 24  S 

6 Cederlöf Peter Salems pk 6/1 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/3 46/27 23  S 

7 Nilsson Ulf Bromma pk 6/1 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/3 46/27 19  S 

8 Karlsson Thomas Salems pk 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 4/3 46/27 19  S 

9 Bogfelt Björn Bromma pk 5/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/3 46/26 24  S 

10 Hallström Sten Lidingö ssk 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 46/26 21  S 

11 Otterbeck Henrik Atlas Copco pk 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/3 46/26 20  S 

12 Björn Håkan Lövsta skf 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/3 46/26 17  S 

13 Skottke Patrik Lövsta skf 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 4/3 45/27 10  B 

14 Hamrén Torbjörn Lövsta skf 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 45/26 24  B 

15 Bergman Mattias Ekens PSF 4/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 5/3 44/27 17  B 

16 Björn Lars Sthlmspolisens Skf 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 4/2 44/25 22  B 

17 Andersson Sven Lövsta skf 6/1 3/2 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 5/3 43/26 21  B 

18 Lundström Hans Sthlmspolisens Skf 6/1 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 4/4 5/3 43/25 19  B 

19 Sortebech Robin Lunda Skf 6/1 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/1 4/4 6/6 6/3 43/25 18  B 

20 Segendorf Björn Salems pk 6/1 3/2 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 43/25 18  B 

21 Sundell Patrik Atlas Copco pk 6/1 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 43/25 17  B 

22 Siegel Peter Katarina psf 6/1 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/5 4/4 6/3 43/24 23  B 

23 Jansson Ann-Kristin Håtuna pssk 6/1 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 3/3 6/3 43/24 21  B 

24 Rosén Jenny Össeby pk 4/1 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/6 4/4 6/3 42/25 22 

25 Järf Kenneth Håtuna pssk 4/1 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 5/5 5/5 5/3 42/25 18 

26 Dahlin Niklas Ekens PSF 6/1 4/2 5/4 6/3 6/1 6/6 5/5 4/3 42/25 15 

27 Rehnström Lennart Sthlmspolisens Skf 6/1 3/2 4/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 5/5 6/3 42/24 27 

28 Kahn Jonas Sthlmspolisens Skf 5/1 6/3 5/3 3/2 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/3 42/24 12 

29 Eriksson Veronika Salems pk 5/1 2/2 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 5/3 41/26 20 

30 Andersson Ove Sthlmspolisens Skf 5/1 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 5/5 5/5 4/3 41/25 21 

31 Arksand Stig Katarina psf 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/1 4/4 2/2 5/3 41/21 18 

32 Östlund Benny Sthlmspolisens Skf 5/1 2/2 6/4 6/3 6/1 4/4 6/6 5/3 40/24 11 

33 Herkevall Thomas Salems pk 6/1 4/2 4/2 5/3 6/1 4/4 5/5 6/3 40/21 22 

34 Morberg Anders Lunda Skf 5/1 3/3 6/4 5/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 3/2 39/25 17 

35 von Schultz Oscar Ekens PSF 6/1 3/2 6/4 4/3 6/1 6/6 5/5 3/2 39/24 19 

36 Görtz Görgen Lövsta skf 5/1 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/1 4/4 4/4 5/3 39/23 11 

37 Bergroth Åke Salems pk 6/1 4/3 5/3 6/3 5/1 4/4 5/5 4/2 39/22 9 

38 Kölestam Olof Håtuna pssk 6/1 3/2 6/4 2/1 6/1 5/5 6/6 4/3 38/23 12 

39 Palm Willy Sthlmspolisens Skf 5/1 2/2 6/4 6/3 5/1 6/6 4/4 4/2 38/23 7 

40 Sandgren Örjan Bromma pk 5/1 6/3 6/4 4/3 4/1 4/4 3/3 4/2 36/21 13 

41 Svedberg Kickie Rosersbergs Pk 5/1 1/1 5/4 3/3 6/1 5/5 5/5 5/3 35/23 20 

42 Lundberg Tony Katarina psf 5/1 5/3 4/3 3/3 6/1 2/2 4/4 5/3 34/20 15 

43 Andersson Kerstin Södertälje pk 5/1 5/3 5/3 3/2 6/1 1/1 4/4 5/3 34/18 17 

44 Dellgarlycke Daniel SAPK 1/1 4/3 4/3 5/3 3/1 6/6 6/6 3/3 32/26 8 

45 Blix Magnus Lövsta skf 6/1 1/1 6/4 3/2 4/1 4/4 2/2 5/3 31/18 9 

46 Selokoski Jani SAPK 5/1 3/2 4/2 4/3 4/1 2/2 5/5 2/2 29/18 9 

47 Reinikainen Kenneth SAS sk 4/1 5/3 5/4 3/3 3/1 2/2 5/5 1/1 28/20 4 

48 Sjögren Anna Ballongbergets Skf 5/1 3/3 5/3 6/3 1/1 4/4 1/1 2/1 27/17 1 

49 Pergel Tomas Atlas Copco pk 1/1 2/2 4/4 4/2 6/1 2/2 2/2 3/3 24/17 20 

50 Eriksson Daniel Håtuna pssk 5/1 0/0 3/3 3/2 4/1 4/4 3/3 2/2 24/16 9 
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51 Scrobik Peter SAPK 4/1 3/3 1/1 5/3 4/1 0/0 2/2 4/3 23/14 6 

52 Collborg Björn SAPK 1/1 2/2 2/1 3/2 4/1 3/3 2/2 0/0 17/12 6 

53 Carlsson Dan SAPK 3/1 0/0 5/3 2/1 2/1 0/0 1/1 2/2 15/9 4 

54 Lodén Mats Össeby pk 3/1 4/3 2/1 2/1 1/1 0/0 1/0 1/0 14/7 2 

55 Adsjö Lars Rosersbergs Pk 4/1 1/1 5/4 3/2     13/8 0 Brutit 

56 Forsman Alexandra Atlas Copco pk 1/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 3/1 2/2 1/1 0/0 8/6 3 

 

Lagtävling 

Pl Förening Resultat 
1 Atlas Copco pk 141/80 

   Otterbeck Henrik 46/26 

   Johansson Robert 48/27 

   Norberg Joackim 47/27 

 

2 Salems pk 1 137/79 

   Karlsson Thomas 46/27 

   Hübner Jonas 48/27 

   Segendorf Björn 43/25 

 

3 Lövsta skf 136/79 

   Hamrén Torbjörn 45/26 

   Björn Håkan 46/26 

   Skottke Patrik 45/27 

 

4 Salems pk 2 135/74 

   Lindström Jan-Åke 47/26 

   Herkevall Thomas 40/21 

   Tuz Matteus 48/27 

 

5 Bromma pk 128/74 

   Sandgren Örjan 36/21 

   Nilsson Ulf 46/27 

   Bogfelt Björn 46/26 

 

Pl Förening Resultat 
6 Sthlmspolisens Skf 1 126/73 

   Östlund Benny 40/24 

   Björn Lars 44/25 

   Rehnström Lennart 42/24 

 

7 Ekens Pistolskytteförening 125/76 

   Dahlin Niklas 42/25 

   Bergman Mattias 44/27 

   von Schultz Oscar 39/24 

 

8 Håtuna pssk 123/72 

   Jansson Ann-Kristin 43/24 

   Järf Kenneth 42/25 

   Kölestam Olof 38/23 

 

9 Sthlmspolisens Skf 2 122/73 

   Lundström Hans 43/25 

   Palm Willy 38/23 

   Andersson Ove 41/25 

 

10 Katarina psf 118/65 

   Lundberg Tony 34/20 

   Arksand Stig 41/21 

   Siegel Peter 43/24 
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